PERFORMANCE
401U/D1, 401U/DM2 and
401U/DM3 auto/manual control pumps
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
400 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps Group

401U/D1 20 - 200 0.23 - 2.3 0.58 - 5.8 0.23 - 23 4.9 - 49 8.1 - 81 12 - 120
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ORDER INFORMATION
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
DRAWINGS
40
1u
du
dm
2u
dm
3-
uk
-0
5
Product codes
Description Partcode
401U/D1 1.2-12rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph single channel standard tubing pump 040.181D.010
401U/D1 4.0-40rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph single channel standard tubing pump 040.1H1D.010
401U/D1 20-200rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph single channel standard tubing pump 040.1S1D.020
401U/DM2 1.2-12rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph one or two channel manifold tubing pump 040.181D.M20
401U/DM2 4.0-40rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph one or two channel manifold tubing pump 040.1H1D.M20
401U/DM2 10-100rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph one or two channel manifold tubing pump 040.1P1D.M20
401U/DM3 1.2-12rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph three channel manifold tubing pump 040.181D.M30
401U/DM3 4.0-40rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph three channel manifold tubing pump 040.1H1D.M30
401U/DM3 10-100rpm (15VAC)220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph three channel manifold tubing pump 040.1P1D.M30
400AC1 0-10V CW/STOP/CCW 1.5m remote cable 049.0011.000
400AC2 4-20mA CW/STOP/CCW 1.5m remote cable 049.0031.000
400AC3 CW/STOP/CCW 1.5m remote cable 049.0051.000
400AC4 START/STOP 3m remote cable fitted with foot switch 049.0071.000